

#### PROFESSIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

## ENHANCE YOUR RETIREMENT THROUGH PROPER PLANNING TODAY!

At Irontree Investment Management, our independent professional advisors provide the potential to minimize our client's tax exposure and help them keep more of their money.

LEARN MORE GET STARTED

#### TAX STRATEGY

# Tax Planning With a Unique Edge

Investors seeking new ways to efficiently plan for taxes will find Irontree Investment Management innovative and openminded with unique and effective tax strategies.

### **LEARN MORE**

Irontree is an independent wealth advisory firm. We can recommend sound financial strategies employing a wide range of financial tools and instruments, not just those recommended by a wirehouse. Big investment firms, also known as wirehouses, often task their advisors to direct clients toward investment vehicles and plans engineered for the best ROI to the advisor or institution. At Irontree, **we focus on our client's success**, and we design plans and strategies designed for the best ROI to our client.

We match each client with a financial plan that is tailored to their needs and goals.

At Irontree we focus on our client's success.



Securities offered through Center Street Securities Inc (CSS), a registered Broker-Dealer and member of FINRA and SIPC. Advisor Services offered through Center Street Advisors (CSA), and SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Irontree Investment Management, CSA and CSS are independent entities. Please be advised that presently, Adam Wright holds Series 7, 63, and 65 licenses in Arizona, Nevada, California, and Nebraska. For residents of other states in which registration is not held, proper licenses and registrations must be obtained by Adam Wright before proceeding further. No part of this communication should be construed as an offer to sell any security or provide investment advice or recommendation. Securities offered through Center Street Securities, Inc. will fluctuate in value and are subject to investment risks including possible loss of principal.

Designed by Apomark | Copyright © 2019 Irontree Investments | All Rights Reserved